X-Base Table Pricing www.eDisplays.biz
Order Number Description Retail Price
Weight
(in Lbs.)
E-XB1818-30F X-Base Table 18" X 18" Square 30" High, Flake $24.00 21
E-XB1818-30M X-Base Table 18" X 18" Square 30" High, Melamine $48.00 24
E-XB1818-36F X-Base Table 18" X 18" Square 36" High, Flake $32.00 24
E-XB1818-36M X-Base Table 18" X 18" Square 36" High, Melamine $59.00 27
E-XB1818-42F X-Base Table 18" X 18" Square 42" High, Flake $32.00 27
E-XB1818-42M X-Base Table 18" X 18" Square 42" High, Melamine $59.00 31
E-XB2424-30F X-Base Table 24" X 24" Square 30" High, Flake $26.00 24
E-XB2424-30M X-Base Table 24" X 24" Square 30" High, Melamine $49.00 27
E-XB2424-36F X-Base Table 24" X 24" Square 36" High, Flake $34.00 28
E-XB2424-36M X-Base Table 24" X 24" Square 36" High, Melamine $60.00 31
E-XB2424-42F X-Base Table 24" X 24" Square 42" High, Flake $34.00 31
E-XB2424-42M X-Base Table 24" X 24" Square 42" High, Melamine $60.00 35
E-XB3030-30F X-Base Table 30" X 30" Square 30" High, Flake $32.00 29
E-XB3030-30M X-Base Table 30" X 30" Square 30" High, Melmaine $61.50 32
E-XB3030-36F X-Base Table 30" X 30" Square 36" High, Flake $40.00 32
E-XB3030-36M X-Base Table 30" X 30" Square 36" High, Melmaine $72.50 36
E-XB3030-42F X-Base Table 30" X 30" Square 42" High, Flake $40.00 36
E-XB3030-42M X-Base Table 30" X 30" Square 42" High, Melmaine $72.50 39
E-XB3624-30F X-Base Table 36" X 24" Rectangle 30" High, Flake $32.00 30
E-XB3624-30M X-Base Table 36" X 24" Rectangle 30" High, Melamine $59.00 34
E-XB3624-36F X-Base Table 36" X 24" Rectangle 36" High, Flake $40.00 32
E-XB3624-36M X-Base Table 36" X 24" Rectangle 36" High, Melamine $70.00 37
E-XB3624-42F X-Base Table 36" X 24" Rectangle 42" High, Flake $40.00 37
E-XB3624-42M X-Base Table 36" X 24" Rectangle 42" High, Melamine $70.00 41
E-XB4818-30F X-Base Table 48" X 18" Rectangle 30" High, Flake $47.00 45
E-XB4818-30M X-Base Table 48" X 18" Rectangle 30" High, Melamine $84.50 50
E-XB4818-36F X-Base Table 48" X 18" Rectangle 36" High, Flake $63.00 51
E-XB4818-36M X-Base Table 48" X 18" Rectangle 36" High, Melamine $106.50 57
E-XB4818-42F X-Base Table 48" X 18" Rectangle 42" High, Flake $63.00 57
E-XB4818-42M X-Base Table 48" X 18" Rectangle 42" High, Melamine $106.50 64
E-XB4824-30F X-Base Table 48" X 24" Rectangle 30" High, Flake $48.00 49
E-XB4824-30M X-Base Table 48" X 24" Rectangle 30" High, Melamine $93.00 54
E-XB4824-36F X-Base Table 48" X 24" Rectangle 36" High, Flake $64.00 55
E-XB4824-36M X-Base Table 48" X 24" Rectangle 36" High, Melamine $115.00 61
E-XB4824-42F X-Base Table 48" X 24" Rectangle 42" High, Flake $64.00 62
E-XB4824-42M X-Base Table 48" X 24" Rectangle 42" High, Melamine $115.00 68
E-XB4830-30F X-Base Table 48" X 30" Rectangle 30" High, Flake $50.00 53
E-XB4830-30M X-Base Table 48" X 30" Rectangle 30" High, Melamine $97.00 58
E-XB4830-36F X-Base Table 48" X 30" Rectangle 36" High, Flake $66.00 59
E-XB4830-36M X-Base Table 48" X 30" Rectangle 36" High, Melamine $119.00 65
E-XB4830-42F X-Base Table 48" X 30" Rectangle 42" High, Flake $66.00 66
E-XB4830-42M X-Base Table 48" X 30" Rectangle 42" High, Melamine $119.00 72
E-XB6018-30F X-Base Table 60" X 18" Rectangle 30" High, Flake $56.00 48
E-XB6018-30M X-Base Table 60" X 18" Rectangle 30" High, Melamine $109.00 53
E-XB6018-36F X-Base Table 60" X 18" Rectangle 36" High, Flake $72.00 54
E-XB6018-36M X-Base Table 60" X 18" Rectangle 36" High, Melamine $131.00 60
E-XB6018-42F X-Base Table 60" X 18" Rectangle 42" High, Flake $72.00 61
E-XB6018-42M X-Base Table 60" X 18" Rectangle 42" High, Melamine $131.00 67
E-XB6024-30F X-Base Table 60" X 24" Rectangle 30" High, Flake $56.00 53
E-XB6024-30M X-Base Table 60" X 24" Rectangle 30" High, Melamine $110.00 58
E-XB6024-36F X-Base Table 60" X 24" Rectangle 36" High, Flake $72.00 59
Square X-Base Tables
Rectangle X-Base Tables
Fax your order to (253) 679-1701 5/27/05
X-Base Table Pricing www.eDisplays.biz
Order Number Description Retail Price
Weight
(in Lbs.)
E-XB6024-36M X-Base Table 60" X 24" Rectangle 36" High, Melamine $132.00 65
E-XB6024-42F X-Base Table 60" X 24" Rectangle 42" High, Flake $72.00 66
E-XB6024-42M X-Base Table 60" X 24" Rectangle 42" High, Melamine $132.00 72
E-XBE3624-30F X-Base Table 36" X 24" Ellipse 30" High, Flake $32.00 30
E-XBE3624-30M X-Base Table 36" X 24" Ellipse 30" High, Melamine $59.00 33
E-XBE3624-36F X-Base Table 36" X 24" Ellipse 36" High, Flake $40.00 33
E-XBE3624-36M X-Base Table 36" X 24" Ellipse 36" High, Melamine $70.00 36
E-XBE3624-42F X-Base Table 36" X 24" Ellipse 42" High, Flake $40.00 36
E-XBE3624-42M X-Base Table 36" X 24" Ellipse 42" High, Melamine $70.00 40
E-XBR30-30F X-Base Table 30" Round 30" High, Flake $32.00 27
E-XBR30-30M X-Base Table 30" Round 30" High, Melamine $61.50 30
E-XBR30-36F X-Base Table 30" Round 36" High, Flake $40.00 30
E-XBR30-36M X-Base Table 30" Round 36" High, Melamine $72.50 34
E-XBR30-42F X-Base Table 30" Round 42" High, Flake $40.00 33
E-XBR30-42M X-Base Table 30" Round 42" High, Melamine $72.50 37
E-XBR36-30F X-Base Table 36" Round 30" High, Flake $38.00 31
E-XBR36-30M X-Base Table 36" Round 30" High, Melamine $73.50 34
E-XBR36-36F X-Base Table 36" Round 36" High, Flake $46.00 34
E-XBR36-36M X-Base Table 36" Round 36" High, Melamine $84.50 38
E-XBR36-42F X-Base Table 36" Round 42" High, Flake $46.00 37
E-XBR36-42M X-Base Table 36" Round 42" High, Melamine $84.50 41
E-XTR303-36F X-Base 30" Round, 3 Tiered Display Tree 36" High, Flake $60.00 37
E-XTR303-36M X-Base 30" Round, 3 Tiered Display Tree 36" High, Flake $109.50 41
E-XTR363-36F X-Base 36" Round, 3 Tiered Display Tree 36" High, Flake $69.00 43
E-XTR363-36M X-Base 36" Round, 3 Tiered Display Tree 36" High, Flake $127.50 51
E-XTR304-54F X-Base 30" Round, 4 Tiered Display Tree 54" High, Flake $72.00 40
E-XTR304-54M X-Base 30" Round, 4 Tiered Display Tree 54" High, Flake $128.50 45
E-XTR364-54F X-Base 36" Round, 4 Tiered Display Tree 54" High, Flake $87.00 51
E-XTR364-54M X-Base 36" Round, 4 Tiered Display Tree 54" High, Melamine $156.00 54.5
Multi-Level Display Trees
Ellipse X-Base Tables
Round X-Base Tables
Fax your order to (253) 679-1701 5/27/05